
2023-2024 AWARDS NOMINATION AND ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE 
 

 
Collegiate 

 
Nomination Form Nomination Form Opens Nomination Form Deadline Projected Release Date 
Collegiate Watchlist Monday, August 14, 2023 Monday, August 28, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023 
Collegiate Senior Team Monday, October 16, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 
Division I & Division III 
All-Region/All-American 

Monday, October 30, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 All-Region: Wednesday, November 29, 2023 
All-American: Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
Regional Player of the Year: Thursday, December 7, 2023 
National Player of the Year: Friday, December 15, 2023 

Division II All-American Monday, October 30, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 All-American: Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
Regional Player of the Year: Thursday, December 7, 2023 
National Player of the Year: Friday, December 15, 2023 

Regional Coaching Staff of the Year Monday, November 20, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 
National Coaching Staff of the Year Friday, December 8, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Thursday, January 11, 2024 
Collegiate Academic Awards Monday, January 1, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Academic Squad: Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Scholars of Distinction: Monday, February 19, 2024 
Academic Team Award: Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
Scholar Athlete: Monday, February 26, 2024 

 
Club & Scholastic 

 
Nomination Form Nomination Form Opens Nomination Form Deadline Projected Release Date 
High School Watchlist Monday, August 14, 2023 Monday, August 28, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023 
High School All-Region/All-American Monday, October 23, 2023 Wednesday, November 2, 2023 All-Region: Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

All-American: Monday, December 11, 2023 
High School Academic Awards Monday, January 1, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 Academic Squad: Thursday, February 29, 2024 

Scholars of Distinction: Thursday, February 29, 2024 
High School Impact Senior Team Monday, January 1, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
 
 



2023-2024 AWARDS NOMINATION AND ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE 
 

 
All Membership 
 

Nomination Form Nomination Form Opens Nomination Form Deadline Projected Release Date 
NFHCA Coach Awards (Hall of 
Fame, Lifetime Achievement Award, 
Junior Hockey Award) 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

 
 


